4.75"
14"
2.25"
ED
Y*
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
 YEAR PARTS
YEAR LAMP
3 YEAR PARTS
/ 1 YEAR LAMP
* Complete warranty details
 available from your local dealer
 or at www.cleancomfort.com
SS-UC18S14-24 10/17
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P., reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notice or without incurring obligations. ©2017 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.  •  Houston, Texas  •  Printed in the USA.
WWW.CLEANCOMFORT.COM  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT: 1-833-40-CLEAN (25326)
UC18S14-24
Features
• Suitable for residential air handler installations
• Economically priced
• 24V electronic power supply
• Connects to 24V power at control panel
• 14" lamp length
• Moisture-resistant lamp connection
• 6-ft lamp cord
• Patented for delta plate installations
• Suitable for all residential coil systems
• 1 year limited warranty* on lamp
• 3 year limited warranty* on all other components
Specifications
Dimensions:
Ballast:  4¾"L x 2¼"W x 2"H
Bracket:  3½"L x 2¼"W x 3½"H
Power:  24V, 50/60Hz. 18 watts.
Amps:  14" Lamp - 1.1A
Weight:  Less than 2 lbs
Lamp Life:  9000 hours continuous operation
U.S. Patent Nos. 5,334,347, 5,817,276, 6,245,293, 6,267,924, 6,280,686,
6,313,470, 6,627,000, 6,539,727, 6,932,494, 6,550,257.
Energy efficient, low
voltage, electronic
ballast operates on only
24 volts and is moisture
sealed for HVAC
applications.
Protective, clear lamp
boot makes lamp
replacement easy while
providing protection
against moisture.
Custom lamp flange
allows lamp to be
installed directly in
A-coil delta plate for
optimal UV exposure.
Custom bracket allows
unlimited placement of
lamp near cooling coil
or surface.
SINGLE LAMP
UV COIL PURIFIER
For Air Handler Installations